Tenus Curve
Your Project,
Your Choice
Tenus Curve
2 Tenus Curve | artech lighting
Co
py
ri

W
Colour
ORDERING GUIDE
Product
TCS Tenus Curve Shallow TCI Tenus Curve IP65 TCD  Tenus Curve Deep
Lumen Output
06 581 Lumen 08 810 Lumen 11 1135 Lumen
Temperature
30 3000 Kelvin 40 4000 Kelvin
Beam Angle
15º 24º 36º 50º
Distribution Optics
CL  Clear
Size
86  86mm
Trim
ST  With Trim TL  Trimless
Colour - Shallow/IP65
W  White B  Black
Colour - Deep
WW  White/White WB  White/Black WG  White/Gold BW  Black/White
BB  Black/Black BG  Black/Gold
Control Gear (Fixed Output as standard)
D DALI DEP DALI EMPRO Compatible DE3 DALI 3HR Emergency
E3  3HR Emergency EP  EMPRO Compatible
Custom Solutions: Variation for product solutions available upon request.
DIMENSIONS
110mm
86mm
ARTECH
L.WRIGHT28/06/23
NameDESCRIPTIONRev. Date
Drawn By:Date:
Part No.:
Drawing No.:
Description:
Project:
© Artech Lighting Limited 2021. All copyrights and design rights reserved. Apex Wiring Solutions
Limited, St. John’s Road, Meadowfield Industrial Estate, Durham DH7 8RJ. This document and the
information herein is confidential no part of which may be copied or transmitted without the prior
written permission of Artech Lighting Limited.
Artech Lighting Limited
St Johns Road
Meadowfield Industrial Estate
Durham
DH7 8RJ
TENUS CURVE SHALLOW
xxxxx
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED.
GENERAL TOLERANCE 0.5mm
'SC' DENOTES CRITICAL MEASUREMENT
-
110mm
89mm133mm
ARTECH
L.WRIGHT28/06/23
NameDESCRIPTIONRev. Date
Drawn By:Date:
Part No.:
Drawing No.:
Description:
Project:
© Artech Lighting Limited 2021. All copyrights and design rights reserved. Apex Wiring Solutions
Limited, St. John’s Road, Meadowfield Industrial Estate, Durham DH7 8RJ. This document and the
information herein is confidential no part of which may be copied or transmitted without the prior
written permission of Artech Lighting Limited.
Artech Lighting Limited
St Johns Road
Meadowfield Industrial Estate
Durham
DH7 8RJ